U
N
IV
E
R
S
A
L

5
08
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-5018 protection bracket  95ACC5310
ST-5019 protection bracket 95ACC5320
ST-5020 fixing bracket 95ACC5330
ST-5021 fixing bracket 95ACC5340
ST-5041 short dove-tail fixing bracket 95ACC2300
ST-5042 long dove-tail fixing bracket 95ACC2310
JOINT-60 protection bracket with jointed support 95ACC5350
Refer also to Accessories for Sensors
ST-5020ST-5019
15.5
15.5